The South African Institute for Heritage Science and Conservation
Tools & Materials
Mail Order Catalogue
2022
MUSEUM CONSERVATION SERVICES, PRIVATE STUDIO PRACTICE, AND FACILITIES
AND COLLECTIONS MAINTENANCE
BLUEPRINT Specialist Supplies Service
Tel: +27 (0)42 273 1567 Fax: +27 (0)42 273 2177 Email: orders@sainst.org

distance education and be prejudicial to the interests of individual practitioners whom have invested in their formal training and skills. Kindly bear this in
mind when considering a purchase...
How to Order…
Orders may be placed telephonically by calling +27 (0)42 273 1567, or via email addressed to orders@sainst.org.  All orders are
dispatched within 24 business hours of receipt.
Price (excl. VAT)
Polish Hyfin White
Wadding Polish "Nevr Dull"
Dehumidifier, Solenco UD30L Ultra Dry
Optivisor (No. 5 OR No. 7)
Optivisor Lens
Protective Gloves (Green Nitrile)
Storage Box - Harriet
Dodecylbenzenesulphonic Acid
BLUEPRINT Specialist Supplies Service
Tel: +27 (0)42 273 1567 Fax: +27 (0)42 273 2177 Email: orders@sainst.org
Category Code Item Quantity Price (excl. VAT)
PCM398 Nitric Acid 20ml $0.55
M242 50ml $1.36
PCM399 Oxalic Acid 25ml $2.88
M243 50ml $4.08
M244 Tartaric Acid 50ml $1.36
M245 10ml $1.83
P833 100g $51.23
CM400 Araldite 20/20 (Resin & Hardener) 50ml + 17ml $23.50
CM401 Araldite Rapid (Resin & Hardener) 15ml + 15ml $4.28
CM402 Araldite Standard (Resin & Hardener) 15ml + 15ml $4.09
CM100 AY103/HY956 (Resin & Hardener) 50ml + 10ml $12.38
CM698 BLUEPRINT Plastics Adhesive 20ml + 10ml $15.27
PCM335 100ml $2.28
CM857 20g $5.35
P798 Gelatin (250 Bloom) 50ml / 30g $1.45
P915 20g $7.77
P755 Methyl Cellulose, Pure (pH Neutral) 10g $1.13
P825 Methyl Cellulose, Pure (pH Neutral) 80g $8.85
PCM103 100ml $1.87
PCM104 100ml $2.01
PCM802 500ml $10.04
PCM105 Paraloid B44 (Pellets) 20ml $2.49
PCM106 Paraloid B67 (Pellets) 20ml $2.05
PCM405 Paraloid B72 (Pellets) 20ml $3.11
PCM796 Paraloid B72 (Pellets) 100ml $10.54
CM704 Rabbit Skin Glue (Pellets/Flakes) 25ml $8.42
P799 Rice Starch, Pure 100ml / 68g $3.46
P800 Wheat Starch, Pure (Neutral pH) 50ml / 26g $4.22
P885 Wheat Starch, Pure (Neutral pH) PRE-COOKED 50ml / 26g $4.92
Air/Power Tools & Accessories
PCM869 kit $178.89
PCM406 kit $181.01
PCM110 kit $181.01
PCM208 3m No longer available
PCM408 1 $0.77
PCM899 1 $30.37
PCM409 1 $7.38
PCM410 1 $5.81
PCM418 1 $4.03
PCM111 1 No longer available
PCM411 1 No longer available
PCM112 1 $17.90
PCM113 1 $17.90
PCM114 1 $17.90
PCM115 1 $17.90
PCM116 1 $17.90
PCM107 1 $17.90
PCM108 1 $17.90
PCM839 Medium – 0.38mm $340.53
PCM840 Fine – 0.25mm POA
PCM841 Fine – 0.25mm $20.24
PCM842 Fine – 0.25mm $20.24
PCM843 Fine – 0.25mm $22.44
PCM844 Large – 0.66mm POA
PCM845 Large – 0.66mm $20.24